
APPENDIX A

ENVIRONMENT- FEES AND CHARGES WEF 01/04/2022 - 31/03/2023

SERVICE : CREMATORIUM (DCE)
NOT SUBJECT TO VAT UNLESS STATED IN END COLUMN

PREVIOUS PREVIOUS CURRENT CURRENT
2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2022/23

01/04/22 
- 

30/11/22

01/12/22 
- 

31/03/23
£ £ £

CREMATION FEES

Body Parts/Slides/Blocks 80.00            83.00              85.00                   95.00                 
Child up to sixteen years No Charge No Charge No Charge No Charge
Person over sixteen years 780.00          805.00            830.00                 935.00              
(Fee inclusive of Urn, Medical Refs Fee & Cremation Certificate)

Charge for non-city residents :
Person over sixteen years 780.00          805.00            830.00                 935.00              
(Fee inclusive of Urn, Medical Refs Fee & Cremation Certificate)

Service Extension (20 min period) 180.00          185.00            190.00                 215.00              


